
Show #102923 (Blue R. Allen; Jaime Beamer): Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/29/2023-11/5/2023)
6. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 15

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 Teles Me Im Hot Pam A. Myers 146.00 Pam A. Myers

2 Vonda Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 144.50 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

3 Boonsmals Smooth Cat Kyle Hannan 143.50 Kyle Hannan

4 Dualin Her Pistols Karnell L. Perry 143.00 Karnell L. Perry

5 Kryptonitte Katherine Grace DeHaan 140.50 Katherine Grace DeHaan

6T Very Slic And Black Bret J. Paulick 139.00 Bret &/Or Amie Paulick

6T Nic Chic Boon Stephen Cline 139.00 Jessica & Stephen Cline

8 SR Zings Prince Malachi McLain 137.00 Dean Or Sharon Rhoads

9 Wicked Mitch Abbigail Henstra 134.00 Austin And Abbigail Henstra

10 Black N Bluu Lori Conrow 133.00 Lori Conrow

11T Freaky Floyd Morgan Miller 132.00 Morgan Miller

11T Rated P Gee Gina Liberini 132.00 Gina Liberini

13 TC Fillyn My Whizkey Tara Matsler 122.00 Tara And Cody Matsler

14 Unos Smart Cat Rusty Ruby 120.00 Rusty And/Or Martha Ruby

NP Steve Oo Katherine Grace DeHaan 0.00 Katherine Grace DeHaan

7. NRCHA INPF: Intermediate Non Pro Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 10
Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 Vonda Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 144.50 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

2 Boonsmals Smooth Cat Kyle Hannan 143.50 Kyle Hannan

3 Nic Chic Boon Stephen Cline 139.00 Jessica & Stephen Cline

4 SR Zings Prince Malachi McLain 137.00 Dean Or Sharon Rhoads

5 Wicked Mitch Abbigail Henstra 134.00 Austin And Abbigail Henstra

6 Black N Bluu Lori Conrow 133.00 Lori Conrow

7T Freaky Floyd Morgan Miller 132.00 Morgan Miller

7T Rated P Gee Gina Liberini 132.00 Gina Liberini

9 TC Fillyn My Whizkey Tara Matsler 122.00 Tara And Cody Matsler

10 Unos Smart Cat Rusty Ruby 120.00 Rusty And/Or Martha Ruby

8. NRCHA L1NPF: Level 1 Non Pro Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1500.00)
Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 Reyve On Dorian DiNardo 140.00 Dorian DiNardo

2 SR Zings Prince Malachi McLain 137.00 Dean Or Sharon Rhoads

3 Wicked Mitch Abbigail Henstra 134.00 Austin And Abbigail Henstra

4 Rated P Gee Gina Liberini 132.00 Gina Liberini

5 Unos Smart Cat Rusty Ruby 120.00 Rusty And/Or Martha Ruby

9. NRCHA NPBXSB: Non Pro Boxing Snaffle Bit Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1T Holly Time Blue Sarah Watts 140.00 Kylie Marie Watts

1T Smooth Catsaroo Leah McKinnies 140.00 Leah McKinnies

3 Miss Talkin To You Gail Sprenger Kolbe 136.00 Gail Sprenger Kolbe

4 Kit Kat Arrow Roxanne  J. Peters 127.00 Roxanne  J. Peters

5 Lalas Chexy Tomboy Sierra A. Smith 126.00 Sierra A. Smith

6 Picassos Finest Denise M. Fisher 125.00 Denise M. Fisher

7 Tuckys Hot Java Keri Pommerening 122.00 Keri Pommerening

8T Peppys Phat Cat DR Dawn Marie Sherwood 120.00 Dawn Marie Sherwood



Show #102923 (Blue R. Allen; Jaime Beamer): Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/29/2023-11/5/2023)
8T Icin On The Shiner Heidi Van Stone 120.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC


